13/06/2023

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

LOTTERY RESULT

EVENING

PXWELL.COM

PXWELL

12718
62704

19548
78399

0021 0300
1115 1262
3635 3795
7216 7236
7772 7924
8970 9293

0462
1436
3798
7236
7971
9299

2nd Prize

22440 41118 41247
77989 85832 90950

3rd Prize

21585 24637 52494
80410 83379 86158

4th Prize

0695 0826 0886 0888
1657 1776 1803 1931
4101 4117 4671 5931
7382 7418 7505 7597
8013 8065 8346 8527
9338 9416 9430 9433

49548
92274

75311
92100

0898
2040
6039
7643
8551
9590

0957
2415
6160
7676
8604
9672

TIME- 20:30PM
1st Prize / 26D-18381

1038
3186
6550
7698
8677
9812




